
Gardners Original Peanut Butter Meltaway® Egg - 16 oz. (454g) 11 29 21

INGREDIENTS: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Milk, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin [an Emulsifier], Vanillin [an Artificial Flavor]), Peanut 
Butter (Dry Roasted Peanuts, Hydrogenated Cottonseed and Rapeseed Oil and Salt), Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Non-Fat Milk, Sweet Dairy Whey 
(Milk), Lactose (Milk), Milk Fat, Buttermilk, Sodium Caseinate (Milk), Soy Lecithin (an Emulsifier), Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Coconut Oil and 
Artificial Flavors. Decorative Flower: White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk, Soy Lecithin [an Emulsifier], Vanillin [an Artificial Flavor]), 
Maltodextrin, Annatto Extract and Potassium Hydroxide. 

Allergy Alert: Shares Equipment with Products Containing Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Milk, Egg and Wheat. 
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